

21m 24-4181 4x1
M.M.G. 55
21m 24-4181 4x1

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. No. 6 Division
Darbhanga-1

DIVISION

Dadhabhai

SUB-DIVISION

M.P.No - 3553

Measurement Book

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1st on Alc Bell			
Name of work - Construction of road from Rawipur to Basudevpur to a Siadarun Agency - Jitendra Thakur					
Agreement value - Rs 529315024					
Rate - 0.05902400					
Agreement no - 45 SPD/2020-21					
Date of work start - 08-09-2020					
Date of completion - 07-06-2021					

Date of entry - 21/11/2020

(1) Setting out

Construction of Reference and working Benchmarks

Qty. 1 to

(2) Construction of Reference

pillars/Burjee

Qty. 3.00

(3) Clearing and Grubbing

road Load -

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00$$

$$4 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 420.00$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 105.00$$

$$1 \times 4.00 \times 3.50 = 14.00$$

$$2639.00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Construction of reference					
Bench marks					
Qty.	1.00 No.	—	P/1		
	@ 3751.79 each				Rs 3752.20
② Construction of reference					
pillars —					
Qty.	3.00 No.	—	P/1		
	@ 1718.54/No.				Rs 5156.20
③ Clearing and grubbing					
road Load —					
Qty.	0.264 Hect	—	P/1		
	@ 51133.76/Hect				Rs 13499.20

④ Excavation for roadwork
on soil with hydraulic
excavator — —
Qty. 64.64 M³ — P/2
@ 74.16/M³ — Rs 4794.20

⑤ providing 1 Granular
Sub-base providing
well graded Materials
— all complexities
Qty. 262.88 M³ — P/4
@ 2314.38/M³ — Rs 60840.20

⑥ providing Laying, spreading
and compacting WPM in
material — all complexities
Qty. 83.50 M³ — P/5
@ 2957.41/M³ — Rs 24694.20
Continuation
Co. Rs 88254.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P/L	
(7) Construction of ur - ver.					
Board c.c. pavement					
all complete in					
Qty 175.74 m ²				P/L	
@ 6316.82/m ²					Rs 11,10,118.20
(8) Laying brick soling					
Layer on prepared					
Sub - grade				all	
complete in					
Qty 137.75 m ²				P/L	
@ 473.68/m ²					Rs 65,248.20
					Rs 2,05,791.52

Add 12% G.S.T.					Rs 24,695.20
Add 1% L.C.					Rs 2,057.92
					Rs 23,25,444.20
Less 0.05% as per agreement					Rs 1,163.20
					Rs 23,24,281.20

18/10/21
J.E

Material Statement

(I) Stone Metal/Chips	531.61 m ³
(II) Stone dust	63.10 m ³
(III) Sand	84.31 m ³
(W) Brick	8503 = No.